THEFT PROTECTION GUARANTEE

Up to \$500 Reimbursement

Pays your insurance deductible (up to \$500) in the event of a burglary, while your alarm system is armed. See back for details.



© 2009 ADT Security Services, Inc. • www.adt.com



ADT MONEY-BACK SERVICE GUARANTEE

Full Installation & Monitoring Refund

Refunds the installation price and pays all monitoring fees if, after we have attempted to resolve your concerns, you are not satisfied within six months of installation. See back for details.



© 2009 ADT Security Services, Inc. • www.adt.com



ADT Always There®

MOVER'S SECURITY GUARANTEE

With Purchase of ADT Monitoring Services. See Important Terms & Conditions to This Offer on Reverse Side.

Free ADT Security System Plus 10% Off Add-Ons

Moving? If you move from your home more than two years after becoming an ADT® customer, ADT will provide you with our special Premium Mover's Package. This package includes a FREE ADT Security System for your new home PLUS an additional 10% discount on upgrades! (A value of up to \$749!)* Call 866-452-RELO to schedule your installation.



© 2009 ADT Security Services, Inc. • www.adt.com



ADT Always There®

HOMEOWNER'S INSURANCE CERTIFICATE

Some insurance companies offer discounts on homeowner's insurance.

You May Save up to 20% Off Your Homeowner's Insurance

Central Station Signal Receiving and Notification Service is being provided seven days a week, 24 hours a day, by our UL-Listed Alarm Monitoring Center for the services checked below:

☐ Monitored Fire Protection ☐ Monitored Security Protection ☐ Police Emergency

© 2009 ADT Security Services, Inc. • www.adt.com





ADT Always There®

The Customer presenting ADT with this ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE will be eligible to receive a reimbursement of up to five hundred dollars (\$500.00) of Customer's homeowner's insurance deductible (if any) if, and only if, ALL of the following requirements are met to ADT's reasonable satisfaction: (i) the property loss was the result of a burglary that took place while Customer's ADT security system was in good working order and was "on," and while all of Customer's doors and windows were locked; and (ii) the intruder entered the residence through a door, window or other area equipped with an ADT detection device, and such detection device was not "bypassed;" and (iii) Customer is not in any way in default under the ADT Residential Systems Customer's Order; and (iv) Customer files a written claim with their homeowner's insurance company, and such claim is not rejected or otherwise contested by the insurer; and (v) Customer reports the burglary loss to the appropriate police department and obtains a written police report; and (vi) Customer provides ADT with copies of the insurance claim report, the police report within sixty (60) days of the property loss and proof of settlement by insurance carrier; and (vii) Customer certifies in writing to ADT (by signing this ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE and presenting it to ADT within sixty (60) days of the property loss) that all of the foregoing requirements have been satisfied. Customer understands that presentation of this ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE signed by Customer is required and understands that ADT reserves the right to reject any application for reimbursement that does not comply with ALL of the requirements. Photocopies or other reproductions of this Certificate will NOT be accepted. By signing below, Customer certifies to ADT that all of the foregoing requirements have been satisfied.

Signature:	Print Street Address:
Print Name:	Print City, State, Zip:
	Print Telephone Number:

ADT license numbers available at www.adt.com or 1-800-ADT-ASAP®.

L7232-04

If during the six months following installation we are unable to resolve any installation/service-related concern, we will refund the installation charge and/ or any monitoring fees paid after we have attempted to resolve your concerns. Subject to the terms and conditions of the Residential Services Contract between you and ADT Security Services, Inc.

ADT license numbers available at www.adt.com or 1-800-ADT-ASAP®.

L7232-04

Mover's Security Guarantee

Moving? If you move from your home more than two years after becoming an ADT® customer, ADT will provide you with our special Premium Mover's Package. This package includes a FREE ADT Security System for your new home PLUS an additional 10% discount on upgrades! (A value of up to \$749!)*

Call 866-452-RELO to schedule your installation.

*Certain restrictions apply. To qualify for the Mover's Security Guarantee, you must be a current or former ADT customer who has had active ADT contract monitored service for two years (24 months), and your ADT account must be in good standing, or have been in good standing when you left ADT. Offer valid for two (2) years following cancellation of ADT service in your prior home. 36-month monitoring agreement required at the then-prevailing monitoring rate (24-month in CA). ADT may substitute a comparable home security system package. Local permit fees may be required. Satisfactory credit history required. Additional monitoring fees required for some services. All relocation credits are only valid toward purchase of new equipment. Credits may not be applied for any other purpose. Maximum allowable discount on any ADT Security System or protection package is \$349 and 10% discount valid on purchase amounts up to \$2000 (maximum discount not to exceed \$500), total discount not to exceed \$749. Offer not applicable to system/services purchased from ADT Authorized Dealer(s).

ADT license numbers available at www.adt.com or 1-800-ADT-ASAP®.

L7232-04

nsurance Agent:		Date	
Name		_Tel	
Address			
City			_Zip
ADT Customer Information:			
Name		_ Tel	
Address			
City	_State		_Zip
This system has been active as of			

Please note that the services listed above are basic services that ADT Security Services, Inc. provides and may not reflect any additional monitoring options. If there are any questions regarding the information provided, please contact ADT at 1-800-ADT-BILL or send correspondence to the following address:

ADT Account Services P.O. Box 551200 Jacksonville, Florida 32255-1200